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KREISSCHÜTZENVERBAND

SÜDHARZ  E. V.

KK-Kreispokalmeisterschaften 2021 in Nesselröden

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Platz Namen Verein Wettbewerb Klasse Ring E Ring M Su. Zehner

1 Andre Keufner SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Freih. Herren 63 0

Andre Gauer SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Freih. Herren 54 0

Anna Hellmann SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Freih. Damen 20 137 0

1 Anja Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 92 3

Sandro Schirmer SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 84 1

Doreen Schirmer SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 84 260 0

1 Jörg Schmeltzer SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 97 7

Helge Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 87 3

Burkhard Schmidt SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.2 87 271 2

2 Sylvia Howanitz SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.2 w. 88 3

Regina Kerl SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.2 w. 87 0

Peter Howanitz SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 85 260 2

3 Maik Sieber SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 87 0

Rita Mantel SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 87 0

Harin Handt SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 80 254 1

1 Gabriela Ludwig SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 w. 95 5

Hilmar Lohrengel SG. Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 94 4

Erich Jäger SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.5 93 282 4

2 Karl Heinz Lüder SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.4 96 6

Josef Friedrich SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.4 91 4

Hartmut Wedler SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 89 276 2

3 Hans Georg Vorwald SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 86 2

Herbert Bode SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 85 2

Volker Lange SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 83 254 1
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KK-Kreispokalmeisterschaften 2021 in Nesselröden

Einzelergebnisse

Ringe 10/ 9/ 8

1 Thies Brendel SG Zorge Pokal-Freih. Jun.B 31

1 Anna Hellmann SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Freih. Damen 20

1 Elias Wagner SV Rollshausen Pokal-Freih. Jun.A 65

2 Andre Keufner SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Freih. Herren 63

3 Andre Gauer SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Freih. Herren 54

4 Nils Vetter SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Freih. Herren 40

1 Sandro Schirmer SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 84

1 Maren Ohnesorge SGes. Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 93

2 Anja Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 92

3 Astrid Schmidt SG Zorge Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 89

4 Sonja Demetrio SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 87

5 Doreen Schirmer SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.0 w. 84

1 Jörg Schmelzer SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 97

2 Thomas Hollburg SG Zorge Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 95

3 Matthias Wagner SV Rollshausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 87 3/4/1

4 Helge Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 87 3/2/4

5 Maik Sieber SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 87 0/7/3

6 Detlef Fladung WTV Nesselröden Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 86

7 Peter Howanitz SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 85

8 Manfred Sachse SB Nesselröden Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 68

1 Kordula Andag SB Nesselröden Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 91

2 Ramona Hartung SG Zorge Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 88

3 Rita Mantel SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 87

4 Sonja Dögow SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 86

5 Beate Döring SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 84

6 Harin Handt SV Fuhrbach Pokal-Aufl. Sen.1 w. 80

1 Burkhard Schmidt SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.2 87

1 Sylvia Howanitz SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.2 w. 88

2 Regina Kerl SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.2 w. 87

1 Alfred Mönnich SB Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 96

2 Hilmar Lohrengel SG. Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 94

3 Hartmut Wedler SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 89

4 Alwin Reuter SSV Wulften Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 86 4

5 Hans Georg Vorwald SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 86 2

6 Herbert Bode SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 85

7 Volker Lange SG Gieboldehausen Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 83

1 Gabriela Ludwig SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.3 w. 95

1 Karl Heinz Lüder SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.4 96

2 Josef Friedrich SV Tettenborn Pokal-Aufl. Sen.4 91

3 Heinz Geile SSV Wulften Pokal-Aufl. Sen.4 83

1 Erich Jäger SG Pöhlde Pokal-Aufl. Sen.5 93
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